ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton

08.06.2019 Trutnov
PredsSkolaci 100m

start ~ 11:04:50 | 2013 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 26

kategorie
kluci 345
holky 338
holky 348
holky 349
kluci 303
holky 344
holky 346
kluci 334
kluci 350
holky 358
holky 356
holky 357
holky 342
kluci 353
kluci 351
kluci 343
kluci 355
Kluci 337
kluci 339
holky 340
holky 341
kluci 352
holky 347
kluci 336
holky 335
kluci 354
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
ANTON DENIS
BARTELOVA ROZARIE
BELUSKA LUCIE
BOJANOVSKA KLARA
BRACHACEK DANIEL
BRYDLOVA TEREZA
KAPUCIANOVA ZUZANA
KOLAJA JAROMIR
MANYCH RADIM
MARYSOVA ANNA
METELKOVA EMMA
METELKOVA MAYA
NECINOVA VERONIKA
NEDVIDEK DAVID
PILNY JANEK
PLSEK JAN
SCHOVANEK ONDRE]J
SESTAK KRYSTOF
SILAR FILIP
SPRACHALOVA ADELA
SPRACHALOVA BARBORA
VEBER JAKUB
WACIAKOWSKI VERONIKA
ZLAMAL JAKUB
ZLAMALOVA BARBORA
ZALUDA JONATAN

2024-05-19 17:51:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
SK JANSKE LAZNE
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
SK JANSKE LAZNE
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
OLFIN
TRUTNOV
HRADEC KRALOVE
TRUTNOV
HC TRUTNOV
TYCO TRUTNOV
KASPER SWIX TEAM
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
DREVENICE
VELTRUSY
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV 1

startovni listina

rocnik
2015
2013
2014
2015
2016
2011
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2014
2016
2013
2015
2015
2014
2016
2017
2013
2015
2016
2013
2017
2016
2014
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ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton

jméno
BECKA MARTIN
BELUSKA NIKOL
BRYDLOVA TEREZA
JOHANOVA ANIKA
KALYN VITALINA
KAPUCIANOVA KRISTYNA
KRATENOVA SARKA
LOSENICKA TEREZA
MATSKO MARTA
MELISIKOVA VIKTORIE
NETIKOVA LINDA
PLSKOVA JULIE
POLICKA JULIE
POSVOVA KATERINA
SADILEK JAKUB
SCHREIBEROVA ZUZANA
STIKAROVA TEREZA
SUSTROVA AMALIE
TREJBALOVA NIKOLA
TYRYCHTROVA LUCIE
VALENTOVA AMELIE
VANOVA MARKETA
VOLESKA KAROLINA
ZAJiCKOVA LENKA
ZAKOVA KATERINA

08.06.2019 Trutnov
Skolacky 400m
start ~ 11:14:00 | 2011 - 2012 | prihlaSeno: 25
kategorie #
kluci 401
holky 442
holky 439
holky 405
holky 430
holky 431
holky 408
holky 435
holky 413
holky 414
holky 441
holky 438
holky 416
holky 417
kluci 429
holky 427
holky 433
holky 419
holky 446
holky 420
holky 425
holky 447
holky 436
holky 440
holky 422
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

2024-05-19 17:51:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

PRAHA

TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
SK JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
SDH NAHORANY
SVOBODACI

SE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
PLAVECKY ODDIL TJ LOKO TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV
VELKE PORICi
NAHORANY CITY
PRAHA

SK JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
TRUTNOV
ATLETIKA TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

RUDNA

TRUTNOV
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
NAHORANY CITY

startovni listina

rocnik
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
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ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton

08.06.2019 Trutnov

Skolaci 400m
start ~11:18:13 | 2011 - 2012 | prihlaSeno: 10

kategorie
kluci 423
kluci 432
kluci 437
kluci 434
kluci 443
kluci 426
kluci 444
kluci 424
kluci 445
kluci 428
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno stat
ANTON NIKOLA CZE
CERNY LUKAS CZE
DVORAK JOSEF CZE
HAINIS PAVEL CZE
HULEK MATYAS CZE
MOLLINGR RADEK CZE
NEDVIDEK FILIP CZE
NOVAK JAKUB CZE
PECH JIRI CZE
ROUSAL JAKUB CZE

2024-05-19 17:51:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

tym/klub/obec

SK JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
INEX SPEDITION
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
HRADEC KRALOVE
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE

startovni listina

rocnik
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
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ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton =

08.06.2019 Trutnov —
gkOléCi 800m startovni listina
start ~ 11:24:45 | 2009 - 2010 | prihlaSeno: 13

kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
kluci 822 FOLC LUDVIK CZE  SKJANSKE LAZNE 2010
kluci 827 HOLAN MATE) CZE  CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 2009
holky 821 KOLBOVA EMA CZE  SKJANSKE LAZNE 2010
holky 824 KOLOVRATNIKOVA EMA CZE  JAROMER 2009
holky 820 KRALIKOVA ANNA CZE  TE CONNECTIVITY 2010
holky 825 NECINOVA BARBORA CZE  ATLETIKA 2010
kluci 826 NETIK LUKAS CZE  PLAVECKY ODDIL TJ LOKO TRUTNOV 2009
holky 818 NOVAKOVA MARIANA CZE  TRUTNOV 2010
holky 830 PANKOVA ANNA CZE  TRUTNOV 2010
holky 828 PECHOVA ANNA CZE  TRUTNOV 2010
holky 829 TREJBALOVA NATALIE CZE  TRUTNOV 2009
kluci 823 VAGENKNECHT LUKAS CZE  OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV 2010
holky 819 VALENTOVA VIKTORIE CZE  LIBEREC 2010

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2024-05-19 17:51:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 4/12



ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton

08.06.2019 Trutnov

Skolaci 1600
start ~ 11:34:00 | 2005 - 2008 | prihlaseno: 5

kategorie
kluci 917
kluci 918
kluci 919
kluci 920
kluci 916
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

startovni listina

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
FIEBINGER MATOUS CZE  TRUTNOV
KALYN DAVID CZE  SKJANSKE LAZNE
KUDLEJ RADIM CZE  OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV

KUDLEJ STEPAN
SADILEK MATE)

CZE  OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
CZE  PRAHA

2024-05-19 17:51:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

rocnik
2006
2008
2007
2007
2008
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ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton

08.06.2019 Trutnov

1/2 Maraton

start ~ 12:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 63

kategorie
Z1 53
Z1 6
M3 63
M2 1
M1
M3
M2
M2 10
Z3 11
M1 12
72 62
72 13
M2 14
M2 15
M2 60
M2 16
Z1 17
Z1 18
M1 19
M1 20
M3 21
M1 22
M2 50
72 23
72 24
M2 49
M2 25
M1 26
M3 61
M2 51
Z1 27
M1 56
Z1 28
M2 59
M2 58
M1 29
M2 3
M1 30
M2 31
M2 57
Z1 52
Z1 32
M3 4
M2 48
M3 55
M1 33
Z1 34
M1 35
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
ANTOSOVA HANA
BARTAKOVA ANNA
BRODSKY VLADIMIR
BRYDL PAVEL
CELBA PETR
CIPERA RADEK
CiZEK MARTIN
DUBA ALES
FASSATI GABRIELA
FATOR HYNEK
FISEROVA DAGMAR
FRYBA MILAN
GOTTWALD MICHAL
HAAS JAN
HAK TOMAS
HAVELKA JAN
HOLCAKOVA REGINA
HORACKOVA STANISLAVA
HORAK RUDOLF
HRDINKA DANIEL
JANCIK BOREK
JERABEK PETR
JINDRISEK MARTIN
KABRTOVA JITKA
KILIANOVA DAGMAR
KOSTKA KAREL
KOUDELKA DRAHOMIR
KOZAK MILAN
KRATKY JOSEF
KUBIN MARTIN
LESKOVA TEREZA
MAKOVICKA MILAN
MAKSYMOVOVA PETRA
MATEJEC JAN
MATEJEC VIKTOR
MATYAS JOSEF
MELISiK JAN
MIHOK MICHAL
MOLLINGR JAROSLAV
NOVOTNY LUDEK
OCHVATOVA JANA
PHAM THI LINH
PROKUPEK ALES
SADILEK ALES
SLAMA MARTIN
SLAVIK VOJTECH
SOLANSKA JANA
SPURNY MARTIN

2024-05-19 17:51:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
STOVKA PODKRKONOSIM
LU AND ANNA SUPERTEAM
JICIN
SALOMON CZ
KOLA RTYNE
SKI RADVANICE
KASPEROVCI
PEPPERL+FUCHS
T) SOKOL JOSEFOV
KASPER - SWIX TRUTNOV
SK VRCHLABI SMOLA KONSTRUKCE
KASPEROVCI
JANOV NAD NISOU
KASPER SWIX TEAM TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
OPTIKA VODEHNAL
OSTRAVA
PERIMOV
MAMINKA
00S T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
SALMING/RUN4FUN
HITACHI ABB POWER GRIDS
TRUTNOV
MARATONSTAV UPICE
CISTA U HOREK
TRUTNOV
MEIXNER CONSULTING
HITACHIENERGY
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
TRUTNOV
PRAHA 8
PRAHA
NACHOD
SKILAUF TEAM
PERIMOV
KASPER - SWIX TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
OSTRAVA
LU AND ANNA SUPERTEAM
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
ABB PRAHA - VYSKOCILOVA
VYCHODOCESKA TELEVIZE V1
PILNIKOV
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
ABB PGHV BRNO SLATINA

startovni listina

rocnik
1986
1989
1968
1980
1986
1964
1979
1979
1967
1997
1975
1975
1983
1984
1978
1979
1985
1992
1998
1997
1964
1993
1972
1971
1976
1973
1971
1991
1965
1970
1992
2001
1987
1982
1982
1996
1974
1991
1978
1974
1993
1989
1966
1981
1968
2003
1985
1986
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Z1 36
Z3 37
M2 38
M1 5
Z1 39
M3 40
M2 41
M2 42
M1 43
M2 44
M2 54
M1 45
M1 2
M1 46
M1 47
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

STEINBAUEROVA KLARA
SEFCOVA EVA

SESTAK KAREL

SKROB VOJTECH
SPRINGROVA IVONA
STEPANEK ROSTISLAV
VASICEK MARTIN
VASICEK ROMAN
VESELY JAN

VOJTECH MICHAL
VOJTISEK ZDENEK
VOZKA PAVEL
ZLAMAL ALES

ZOSIAK DUSAN
ZLNAY TOMAS

2024-05-19 17:51:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE

NEMOJOV

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
KASPER SWIX TEAM 8
ROUSINOV

RUN4FUN

MAMINKA

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
HAPPY TEAM
PEPPERL+FUCHS, TRUTNOV
SNECI V BEHU

KASPER - SWIX TEAM
KASPER SWIX TEAM

TC EPDS BRNO

ABB POLOVODICE

1993
1964
1971
1985
1992
1969
1971
1974
1985
1977
1973
1989
1987
1985
1986
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ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton

start ~ 12:05:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 64

08.06.2019 Trutnov
10km
kategorie #

Muzi 101
Zeny 102
Muzi 103
Muzi 105
Muzi 104
Muzi 106
Zeny 107
Muzi 142
Muzi 109
Zeny 140
Muzi 110
Muzi 138
Zeny 111
Zeny 112
Zeny 113
Zeny 157
Zeny 114
Muzi 143
Muzi 115
Muzi 161
Zeny 116
Muzi 165
Muzi 117
Muzi 145
Muzi 118
Muzi 162
Muzi 141
Muzi 119
Muzi 120
Muzi 163
Muzi 121
Zeny 155
Muzi 122
Muzi 123
Zeny 158
Muzi 156
Muzi 146
Muzi 160
Zeny 124
Zeny 125
Zeny 154
Muzi 144
Muzi 126
Zeny 150
Muzi 127
Zeny 152
Muzi 149
Muzi 128
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

jméno

BABKA ZDENEK
BLANAROVA NATALIA
BLAZEK MARTIN
BROZ JAN

BROZ MICHAL

BURES JINDRICH
CELBOVA LUCIE
DVORAK JOSEF
FABRICIUS MARIAN
FAJFROVA LUCIE
FICEK JAN
FIEBINGER SIMON
GNOLOVA DITA
GODEROVA RADKA
HNIZDILOVA ELISKA
HOLA IVANA
HOLUBOVA KATERINA
HOSEK PAVEL
HULEK LUBOMIR
HURDALEK ROBERT
JUDOVA PETRA
KARLIK MICHAL
KOLOVRATNIK JIRi
KOSEK LUBOS
KOTYK VOJTA
KRAKORA PETR
KUDLE) STEPAN
KUDRNA TOMAS
LASTUVKA MARTIN
MARSIN RADEK
MATSKO OLEKSII
METELKOVA NIKOLA
MIHAC MAROS
MORAVEK MAREK
MOULISOVA HANA
NESLADEK PETR
NESLADEK TOMAS
NYVLT JIRI
ORAVCOVA INGRID
PADEROVA PETRA
PECHOVA MARKETA
POKLOP JAROSLAV
POLICKY TOMAS
RETKOVA KLARA
RYZAK DAVID
SADILKOVA MICHAELA
SCHEJBAL OLDRICH
SCHMIDT JOSEF

2024-05-19 17:51:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

LANDEMA GROUP

GHOST TEAM

ACS RYCHORY

TRUTNOV

OB LOKO TRUTNOV
MARATONSTAV UPICE
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

INEX SPEDITION

PRAHA

VRCHLABI

ABB PGHV BRNO SLATINA
TRUTNOV

TCHYNE V BEHU
MARATONSTAV UPICE

AC TOMISOVI

TRUTNOV

MALY LIBOTOV

STARE BUKY

DAZUSY A AjA¥A;vY

T) LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV

JIROUS

HOSTINNE

OOB TJ LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
KRAKONOSOVY VETRY
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
KST TRUTNOV

CYKLO TONY

SE

ABB PGHV BRNO SLATINA
TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV
CESKY BROD
VRCHLABI

TRUTNOV
REHAMEDICA ZACLER
VELKE PORICi
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

SADovcl

RAFANS TEAM
TRUTNOV

startovni listina

rocnik
1981
1990
1971
1980
1980
1953
1992
1970
1984
1998
1992
2003
1979
1974
1977
0000
1998
1974
1987
1978
1975
1964
1977
1979
2005
1970
2007
1997
1980
1991
1977
1980
1988
1981
1989
2005
2007
1959
1975
1977
1976
1966
1984
2006
1999
1976
1991
1986
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Muzi 129

Muzi 147
Muzi 148
Muzi 139
Muzi 130
Zeny 131
Muzi 153
Zeny 132
Zeny 159
Muzi 151
Muzi 133
Muzi 134
Muzi 135
Muzi 136
Muzi 137
Muzi 164
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

SLOUP STEPAN
STEMPEL ADAM
SABATA JOSEF

SEDIVY PAVEL
SMEJKAL PETR
STEPANSKA HELENA
STEPANSKY JAN
TYRYCHTROVA TEREZA
UNGEROVA LENKA
VACHA LUKAS

VANA ALES

VANEK JOSEF
VANOUSEK MIROSLAV
VOMOCIL JAN

VYKUS VLASTIMIL
WIESNER RADEK

2024-05-19 17:51:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ABB TRUTNOV
SMT

SK JANSKE LAZNE

ABB PGHV BRNO SLATINA
TCHYNE V BEHU

LOKO TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

ELEVEN RUN TEAM

HC TRUTNOV

RUDNA

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
KVETNICE

TRUTNOV

SAS

BADUNA TEAM

1976
1992
1993
1973
1989
1975
1994
1981
1989
1994
1979
1965
1975
1986
1984
1980
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ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton

start ~ 12:10:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 85

08.06.2019 Trutnov
5km
kategorie #

Zeny 259
Muzi 201
Muzi 202
Zeny 203
Muzi 204
Muzi 205
Muzi 206
Zeny 265
Zeny 278
Muzi 208
Muzi 207
Zeny 289
Zeny 290
Zeny 209
Muzi 210
Zeny 211
Muzi 264
Zeny 258
Muzi 279
Muzi 280
Zeny 273
Zeny 212
Muzi 213
Zeny 214
Zeny 266
Muzi 268
Zeny 274
Zeny 275
Muzi 276
Muzi 215
Muzi 216
Muzi 217
Zeny 262
Zeny 257
Zeny 260
Zeny 218
Zeny 219
Muzi 220
Muzi 221
Zeny 281
Zeny 287
Zeny 222
Zeny 223
Muzi 224
Zeny 225
Zeny 226
Zeny 227
Zeny 263
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

jméno
BENESOVA HANA
BINAR MARTIN
BLAZEK RADEK
BLAZKOVA PAVLINA
BURYSEK MATYAS
CVRCEK JAN
CECH PETR
CERNA KAROLINA
CULAKOVA MICHAELA
DOLEZAL JAKUB
DOLEZAL MARTIN
DOLEZALOVA THEA
DUSKOVA IVETA
DVORAKOVA MARCELA
FAJGL JAN
FISEROVA TEREZA
FOLC TOMA3
GOLINEY MARYANA
GOTZ JAN
GOTZ OLIVER
GRUSOVA KATERINA
HORAKOVA RENATA
HORKY TOMAS
HOROCHOVSKA MARTINA
HOSPODKOVA MICHAELA
HOSEK ADAM
HULKOVA KATERINA
JEBAVA LUCIE
JEBAVY JINDRICH
JIRANEK MARTIN
JUNEK IVAN
KASLiK JAN
KIRSCHOVA EVA
KODENKOVA HANA
KOLAJA EHLEROVA JANA
KOLISKOVA MONIKA
KOPECKA DANIELA
KOPECKY ZDENEK
KOTYK SiMA
KREMENSKA JANA
KUBECOVA VENDULA
LEBLOCHOVA JANA
LOSENICKA JANA
MACHON JOSEF
MACHONOVA MARIE
MARCOKOVA PAVLA
MASLOVA SIMONA
MATASOVA KATERINA

2024-05-19 17:51:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SPINDLERUV MLYN

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

SE SUSENKOU NEJDAL DOJEDES
ABB PGHV BRNO SLATINA

FIT RUN HRONOV

RUDNIK U VRCHLABI

RUDNIK U VRCHLABI
TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV 4

SK JANSKE LAZNE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

SPARTAK TRUTNOV

KASPER SWIX TEAM

JILEMNICE

TRUTNOV

PRAHA

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

DZUSY A STAvY

TRUTNOV
REALITY JUNEK

DOLNi BRANNA

EVZEN A PEPINA

TRUTNOV

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
RUN4RUN

SLUNECNICE

TRUTNOV

OOB TJ LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

SVOBODA NAD UPOU
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

HRADEC KRALOVE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

startovni listina

rocnik
2004
1986
1986
1987
2008
1982
1989
2005
1986
1974
1964
2009
1988
1985
1976
2005
2005
2002
1969
2007
1972
1982
1989
1972
1975
2007
1986
1991
1989
1978
1967
1989
1978
1980
1980
1978
2004
1974
2008
1978
1994
2004
1977
1972
2004
1990
1992
2004
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Muzi 228

Muzi 229
Muzi 230
Muzi 231
Zeny 232
Muzi 288
Muzi 233
Zeny 267
Muzi 234
Zeny 235
Zeny 269
Zeny 236
Muzi 270
Zeny 277
Muzi 286
Zeny 237
Muzi 285
Muzi 291
Muzi 293
Muzi 282
Zeny 283
Muzi 238
Zeny 239
Muzi 292
Muzi 240
Muzi 241
Zeny 242
Muzi 243
Zeny 244
Zeny 245
Muzi 294
Zeny 284
Muzi 246
Zeny 247
Zeny 248
Muzi 271
Zeny 272
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

MEHL JAKUB
MELICHAR OLDRICH
MENCL MILOS

MILATA PAVEL
MODLiIKOVA HANA
NETIK RENE

NETUSIL TOMAS
NOVAKOVA RENATA
NOVOTNY JAN
ODEHNALOVA MARIE
ONDRASKOVA BARBORA
OZDANOVA KLARA
PANGRAC PAVEL
PETROVOVA TEREZA
PLECHAC MATE)
POSPISILOVA DIANA
PROCHAZKA RADEK
RADA LEOS

RADA MATYAS
SADILEK RADOVAN
SADILKOVA NATY
SERAFIN DANIEL
STRNADOVA PETRA
SiPEK JAN

STREKL MAREK

SUSTR MAREK
SUSTROVA JANA
TOBEK JAN

TYLEEOVA SARKA
TYLSOVA DANIELA
VALENTA VOJTECH
VOGELOVA ANNA
VONDRA VACLAV
VONDROVA DENISA
VOTOCKOVA DENISA
WACIAKOWSKI ROMAN
WACIAKOWSKI ZDENKA

2024-05-19 17:51:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

AC PETA

CASIA TRUTNOV

NIGHT RUN TEAM
LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

PRAHA

TRUTNOV
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
ABB

TRUTNOV
HAVLOVICE
TRUTNOV
ATLETIKA TRUTNOV
NERUDN/ BEZCI
ZACLER

TRUTNOV

ZPA SMART ENERGY B

ABB PGHV BRNO SLATINA
HORICKY

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

ABB PGHV BRNO SLATINA
PRAHA

TRIATLON TEAM TRUTNOV
PM-TRUTNOV

SNECI V BEHU

RUDNIK

RUDNIK

TRUTNOV

VELTRUSY

VELTRUSY

1998
1982
1988
1961
1962
1989
1987
1974
2009
1979
2004
1979
1976
2007
1998
1974
1989
1965
2003
1978
2009
1988
1984
1983
1999
1974
1980
1981
1986
1978
1991
1991
1968
1979
1985
2009
1979
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ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton =]
08.06.2019 Trutnov e

nordic 5 startovni listina
start ~ 12:15:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 0
kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
SPORTCHaLLENGE
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